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Tim Carroll

From: Pickering, Seth (ENE) [seth.pickering@state.ma.us]
Sent: Thursday, January 17, 2013 3:50 PM
To: 'webmaster@abingtonsage.com'; 'Jdagostino@abingtonmass.com'; Alan Coutinho 

(acoutinho@acushnet.ma.us); 'David Wojnar (selectmanwojnar@yahoo.com)'; 
'AQBOS@comcast.net'; 'Stephanie Davies'; 'Mike McCue (MMcCue@avonmass.org)'; 
richard.elrick@town.barnstable.ma.us; 'Elrick, Richard'; 'Paul O'Keefe 
(pokeefe@maritime.edu)'; 'townadmin@town.brewster.ma.us'; Carlton Hunt; 'Greg Guimond 
(gguimond@bridgewaterma.org)'; 'Friel, William T.'; 'Kevin Sullivan'; 'Richard LaFond'; 
sarah.hewins@carverma.org; 'jgoldsmith@chatham-ma.gov'; 'Tim Carroll'; 'Bodell, Tanya'; 
'mmilanoski@townofcohasset.org'; 'cressmandg@town.dartmouth.ma.us'; 
'rwhite@town.dennis.ma.us'; 'Tom Broadrick'; 'susan fontaine'; 'chairman@duxburywind.com'; 
'svanderhoef@eastham-ma.gov'; 'jthibodeau@eastham-ma.gov'; Edwards, Adrienne; 
'colcorona@gmail.com'; Colton, David; Jeff Osuch; Bill Roth; 'Mayor@fallriverma.org'; 'Megan 
Amsler'; 'Paul Gentile'; 'pauloncape@gmail.com'; 'townmanager@falmouthmass.us'; 
'rbrown@freetownma.gov'; 'cseelig@town.halifax.ma.us'; 'Troy Clarkson'; 'Lorraine Burgio'; 
Jim Armstong (jim-armstrong@comcast.net); 'rread@hanson-ma.gov'; 
'jmerriam@town.harwich.ma.us'; 'town_administrator@holbrookmassachusetts.us'; Nancy 
Howlett; 'Thomas Bott'; 'Mark Beaton (mdbeat@comcast.net)'; Rita Garbitt; Larry Simpson; 
'Paul Dawson'; 'Norman Hills'; 'Wgsaltonstall'; 'Longo, Rocco'; Dr. George; Paul Halkiotis; 'Gia 
Lane'; 'Thomas J. Mayo'; 'mgagne@mattapoisett.net'; 'Lauren Sinatra (lsinatra@nantucket-
ma.gov)'; 'LGibson@nantucket-ma.gov'; 'Scott Durkee'; 'Scott Durkee'; 'Mike Yunits 
(myunits@nortonmaus.com)'; 'James Boudreau'; 'Mary Cole'; 'Bob Whritenour 
(rwhritenour@oakbluffsma.gov)'; 'John Jannell (jjannell@town.orleans.ma.us)'; 
'mastles@town.orleans.ma.us'; 'ethorne@townofpembrokemass.org'; Nick Zechello 
(Nick.Zechello@mwra.state.ma.us); 'lcullity@townofpembrokemass.org'; 
'jfernandes@plainville.ma.us'; ' (RICHARD.GUILLETTE@us.ngrid.com)'; 'Patrick Farah'; 
'marrighi@townhall.plymouth.ma.us'; 'jcorcoranj@aol.com'; 'rose.forbes@us.af.mil'; 
'gKrantz@icfi.com'; 'Dale Pleau'; John Henry; 'dgardner@provincetown-ma.gov'; 'Brian 
Carlson'; 'Amy Germain (amygermain@aol.com)'; 'Paul Meoni (pjmeoni@verizon.net)'; 
'dmurphy@randolph-ma.gov'; 'jritter@town.rehoboth.ma.us'; 'dlhouse51@comcast.net'; 'Allan 
Chiocca'; 'jlmcpaul@gmail.com'; 'damien100@comcast.net'; 'dlapp@townofsandwich.net'; 
'pnolan@seekonk-ma.gov'; 'wertz@sharon.k12.ma.us'; 'Lynn Wolbarst 
(lwolbarst@gmail.com)'; 'bpuritz@townofsharon.org'; 'dluttrell@town.somerset.ma.us'; 
'mhartman@stoughton-ma.gov'; 'Noreen OToole'; 'dbillo@sovcon.com'; 
'jkern@town.swansea.ma.us'; 'ajones@tisburyma.gov'; 'Peter Cabana 
(capelightpete@comcast.net)'; 'Henry Stephenson (hsteph@aol.com)'; 'Bill Straw (iseau235
@aol.com)'; 'Charleen Greenhalgh'; Brian Boyle; 'Mercandetti, Stephanie'; 
'dsullivan@wareham.ma.us'; 'aslavin@wareham.ma.us'; 'selectmen@wareham.ma.us'; 
'harry.terkanian@wellfleet-ma.gov'; 'amy.voll@wellfleet-ma.gov'; 
'marcus@springerarchitects.com'; 'efaricy@wbridgewater.com'; 'Jen Rand'; Sandy Shapiro; 
Sue Hruby; Jack Healey; 'KATHLEEN CUMMINGS'; 'avieira@umassd.edu'; 'Luongo, Robert'; 
'fjl@whitman-ma.gov'; 'cthompson@wrentham.ma.us'; 'whinchey@yarmouth.ma.us'; 
'mmhcape@comcast.net'

Subject: FW: Solarize Mass Round 1 Open
Attachments: 2013 Solarize Mass Opens; Massachusetts 2013 Solar Incentive Program Opens

Good Afternoon, 
The Massachusetts Clean Energy Center announced their most recent Solarize Mass Program yesterday afternoon. It is 
open to all municipalities here in the Commonwealth and I encourage you to review the attached materials and consider 
whether your community may want to take part in this. To date 21 communities have taken part in the Solarize Mass 
Program. Previously the program had only been available to designated Green Communities. Please feel free to contact 
Elizabeth Kennedy at the MassCEC with any questions you may have or you may also contact me if you wish. I hope we 
have some Southeast Region applicants in this round. 
Best Wishes, 
Seth  
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Seth Pickering, Green Community Coordinator, Southeast Region 
Massachusetts Department of Energy Resources 
c/o MassDEP 
20 Riverside Drive 
Lakeville, MA  02347 
Ph: 508-946-2838 
Cell: 617-780-7156 
http://www.mass.gov/doer/ 

 
Creating a Cleaner Energy Future for the Commonwealth 
Follow DOER on Twitter: http://twitter.com/MassDOER  
Visit the Energy Smarts blog: www.mass.gov/blog/energy 
 
 
Hi All, 
 
Attached please find the blast email that just went out to our solar distribution list. I’ve also attached a copy of the press 
release that went out as well. If you could pass along the email out to your distribution lists as well, it would be greatly 
appreciated. Let me know if you have any questions. 
 
Thanks! 
 
Elizabeth Kennedy 
Program Director 
Massachusetts Clean Energy Center 
55 Summer St, 9th Floor  Boston, MA 02110 
Tel:  617‐315‐9321    
Fax: 617‐315‐9356 
www.masscec.com 
 

 

 

Join MassCEC's Clean Energy Group on LinkedIn    

Follow MassCEC on Twitter   

Like MassCEC on Facebook  

 


